cable
protection
products
23
Split Loom Tubing......................24
Non-Split Loom Tubing...............24
Spiral Wrapping...........................25
Pigs Tail......................................25
cable protection
SPLIT LOOM TUBING
NOTE: Bulk rolls of split loom are provided on a cardboard
spool for easy storing
DESCRIPTION: Corrugated polypropylene tubing designed
for flexible protection in general applications
TEMPERATURE RATINGS:
Minimum continuous operating temperature -20°C
Maximum continuous operating temperature +90°C
24
Cable protection products are designed for protecting cables using split loom, spiral wrap or pigs tail and are
available in a range of sizes. KT split loom is a flexible split conduit made of polypropylene. Spiral wrap and split loom
are manufactured in black, while pigs tail is available in a wide range of colours. UV resistant spiral wrap and pigs tail,
wrap around and protect wires and cables with a thick polyethylene material, helping maintain a safe and hassle free
environment.
non-split loom tubing
PART NO.  roll SIZE COLOUR I.D MM O.D MM
ktsl10/250n 250m black 9.7 12.8
ktsl13/150n 150m black 12.6 15.7
ktsl16/100n 100m black 16.3 20.9
ktsl20/100n 100m black 21.1 25.2
ktsl48/25n 25m black 48 54
NOTE:
Split Loom Tools
available on page
120
PART NO. ROLL SIZE COLOUR I.D MM O.D MM
KTSL7/3M	 3M	 BLACK	 7	 10.4
KTSL7/10M	 10M	 BLACK	 7	 10.4
KTSL7/50M	 50M	 BLACK	 7	 10.4
KTSL7/400M	 400M	 BLACK	 7	 10.4
KTSL10/3M	 3M	 BLACK	 9.7	 12.8
KTSL10/10M	 10M	 BLACK	 9.7	 12.8
KTSL10/30M	 30M	 BLACK	 9.7	 12.8
KTSL10/250M	 250M	 BLACK	 9.7	 12.8
KTSL13/3M	 3M	 BLACK	 12.6	 15.7
KTSL13/10M	 10M	 BLACK	 12.6	 15.7
KTSL13/30M	 30M	 BLACK	 12.6	 15.7
KTSL13/150M	 150M	 BLACK	 12.6	 15.7
KTSL16/3M	 3M	 BLACK	 16.3	 20.9
KTSL16/10M	 10M	 BLACK	 16.3	 20.9
KTSL16/30M	 30M	 BLACK	 16.3	 20.9
KTSL16/100M	 100M	 BLACK	 16.3	 20.9
KTSL20/10M	 10M	 BLACK	 21.1	 25.2
KTSL20/30M	 30M	 BLACK	 21.1	 25.2
KTSL20/100M	 100M	 BLACK	 21.1	 25.2
KTSL23/50M	 50M	 BLACK	 23	 27
KTSL29/10M	 10M	 BLACK	 29	 33
KTSL29/30M	 30M	 BLACK	 29	 33
KTSL29/50M	 50M	 BLACK	 29	 33
KTSL36/25M	 25M	 BLACK	 36	 42
KTSL48/25M	 25M	 BLACK	 48	 54
Note: Split Loom retail packs are available in 7mm, 10mm,
13mm and 16mm and up to 3M in each pack.
part no. roll size colour i.d mm o.d mm wall mm
KTPIGB12	 50M	 BLACK	 9.5MM	 12.5MM	 1.5MM
KTPIGB16	 20M	 BLACK	 12.5MM	 16.0MM	 1.75MM
KTPIGB20	 20M	 BLACK	 16.0MM	 20.0MM	 2.0MM
KTPIGB25	 20M	 BLACK	 21.0MM	 25.0MM	 2.0MM
KTPIGB32	 20M	 BLACK	 27.0MM	 32.0MM	 2.5MM
KTPIGB40	 20M	 BLACK	 34.0MM	 40.0MM	 3.0MM
KTPIGB50	 20M	 BLACK	 44.0MM	 50.0MM	 3.0MM
KTPIGB63	 20M	 BLACK	 55.0MM	 63.0MM	 4.0MM
KTPIGB75	 20M	 BLACK	 66.0MM	 75.0MM	 4.5MM
KTPIGB90	 20M	 BLACK	 79.0MM	 90.0MM	 5.5MM
KTPIGB110	 20M	 BLACK	 99.0MM	 110.0MM	 5.5MM
PIGS TAIL
spiral WRAPPING
PART NO.  SIZE COLOUR I.D MM O.D MM LENGTHS
AVAILABLE
KTSW3	 3mm	 NATURAL	 1.5	 3.0	 10M
KTSW3/50	 3mm	 NATURAL	 1.5	 3.0	 50M
KTSW3B	 3mm	 BLACK	 1.5	 3.0	 10M
KTSW3B/50	 3mm	 BLACK	 1.5	 3.0	 50M
KTSW6	 6mm	 NATURAL	 4.0	 6.0	 10M
KTSW6/50	 6MM	 NATURAL	 4.0	 6.0	 50m
KTSW6B	 6mm	 BLACK	 4.0	 6.0	 10M
KTSW6B/50	 6MM	 BLACK	 4.0	 6.0	 50m
KTSW8	 8mm	 NATURAL	 6.0	 8.0	 10M
KTSW8B	 8mm	 BLACK	 6.0	 8.0	 10M
KTSW8/50	 8mm	 NATURAL	 6.0	 8.0	 50m
KTSW8B/50	 8MM	 BLACK	 6.0	 8.0	 50m
KTSW10	 10mm	 NATURAL	 7.5	 10.0	 10M
KTSW10B	 10mm	 BLACK	 7.5	 10.0	 10M
KTSW12	 12mm	 NATURAL	 9.0	 12.0	 10M
KTSW12/25	 12MM	 NATURAL	 9.0	 12.0	 25M
KTSW12/50	 12MM	 NATURAL	 9.0	 12.0	 50m
KTSW12B	 12mm	 BLACK	 9.0	 12.0	 10M
KTSW12B/25	 12mm	 BLACK	 9.0	 12.0	 25M
KTSW12B/50	 12mm	 BLACK	 9.0	 12.0	 50m
KTSW15	 15MM	 Natural	 12.0	 15.0	 10m
KTSW15B	 15mm	 BLACK	 12.0	 15.0	 10M
KTSW19	 19mm	 NATURAL	 15.0	 19.0	 10M
KTSW19B	 19mm	 BLACK	 15.0	 19.0	 10M
KTSW24	 24mm	 NATURAL	 20.0	 24.0	 10M
KTSW24B	 24mm	 BLACK	 20.0	 24.0	 10M
25
Pigs Tail is made from a high density polyethtlene that is practical, quick and simple to fit and is
suitable for the protection of hydraulic gas and air hose, welding leads and electrical leads. Pigs tail
has good resistance to U.V. and a maximum working temperature  +70 degrees. The Standard
colour is black but is also available in Red, Blue, Yellow and an Antistatic Fire Resistant
material on special request.